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Rhonda Lewis, Vice President,  
Operations/Business Relationship Manager 
rhonda.lewis@amsfsg.com 
800.448.4510 x-12

Keith Cook, Senior Vice President, Sales & Marketing 
keith.cook@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 225.907.5201

Eric Slugantz, Senior Vice President, Distribution 
eric.slugantz@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 859.621.4900

Ian Kelly, Senior Vice President,  
National Sales Manager 
ian.kelly@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 434.953.3322

Brad Latta, Regional Wholesaler Director 
brad.latta@amsfsg.com 
800.448.4510 x-36

Kelsie Bricker, Regional Wholesaler 
kelsie.bricker@amsfsg.com  
Cell: 330.464.7842

Blair Edrington, Regional Wholesaler 
blair.edrington@amsfsg.com  
800.448.4510 x-23

Missy Cobb, Regional Wholesaler 
missy.cobb@amsfsg.com 
800.448.4510 x-16

Madalyn “Maddy” Ford, Regional Wholesaler 
madalyn.ford@amsfsg.com 
800.448.4510 x-21

David Schumer, Regional Wholesaler 
david.schumer@amsfsg.com 
410.905.3821

Kevin Mulvehill, Regional Vice President 
kevin.mulvehill@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 774.545.0243
Darryl Aube, Regional Vice President  
darryl.aube@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 203.343.6156
David Kingsley, Regional Vice President  
david.kingsley@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 225.532.9411 
Rick Gallego, Regional Vice President 
rick.gallego@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 626.241.5000
Blake Grant, Regional Vice President 
blake.grant@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 770.354.5312
Mark Mietus, Regional Vice President 
mark.mietus@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 847.650.8371
Chuck Lineberry, Regional Vice President 
chuck.lineberry@amsfsg.com 
Cell: 561-309-6096
Brian Lippillo, Regional Vice President 
brian.lippillo@amsfsg.com
Cell: 330.717.4153
George Ziozios, Regional Vice President 
george.ziozios@amsfsg.com
Cell: 704.621.6996
Rae Morel, Business Relationship Manager 
rae.morel@amsfsg.com 
800.448.4510 x-17
Bethany Sapienza  
Business Relationship Manager 
bethany.sapienza@amsfsg.com 
800.448.4510 x-26


